
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 02/05/2019

Ridge Rd Ele Blue - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 14

NORTH HAVEN HS7:30 am 1

1660 RIDGE RD (1ST DRIVEWAY 

AFTER RIDGE RD ON DIXWELL 

AVE)

7:38 am 2

18 HILLTOP TERRACE7:38 am 3

47 BEECHWOOD DR7:40 am 4

45 BEECHWOOD DR7:40 am 5

19 BEECHWOOD DR7:41 am 6

12 WESTVIEW ROAD7:43 am 7

16 WESTVIEW RD7:43 am 8

20 WESTVIEW RD7:44 am 9

32 WESTVIEW RD7:44 am 10

27 WESTVIEW RD7:45 am 11

36 WEAVER CIRCLE7:47 am 12

10 WEAVER CIRCLE7:47 am 13

6 WEAVER CIRCLE7:48 am 14

48 MARION DR7:49 am 15

1890 RIDGE RD7:52 am 16

1841 RIDGE RD7:54 am 17

15 LIBERTY TERRACE7:57 am 18

1480 HARTFORD TPKE7:58 am 19

1400 HARTFORD TPKE7:59 am 20

26 MELILLO CIRCLE8:01 am 21

17 MELILLO CIRCLE8:02 am 22

2 CARAFA TERRACE8:02 am 23

3359 DIXWELL AVE8:04 am 24

19 GILBERT HILL RD8:07 am 25

1218 HARTFORD TPKE8:09 am 26

HARTFORD TPKE & SONNE DR8:11 am 27

1190 HARTFORD TPKE8:12 am 28

RIDGE RD ELE (3)8:15 am 29

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN8:29 am 30

Ridge Rd Ele Orange - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 19

NORTH HAVEN HS7:30 am 1

1260 RIDGE RD7:37 am 2

402 & 396 SKIFF ST7:39 am 3

328 SKIFF ST7:40 am 4

2073 & 2075 WHITNEY AVE7:41 am 5

2099 WHITNEY AVE7:42 am 6

2111 WHITNEY AVE7:42 am 7

125 MILLBROOK RD7:44 am 8

135 MILLBROOK RD7:45 am 9

55 TOKENEKE DR7:47 am 10

RIVER RD & TOKENEKE DR7:47 am 11

74 KNOLLWOOD RD7:48 am 12

98 KNOLLWOOD RD7:49 am 13

210 MILLBROOK RD7:50 am 14

1481 RIDGE RD7:52 am 15

1501 RIDGE RD7:53 am 16

44 MARLBOROUGH RD7:55 am 17

49 MARLBOROUGH RD7:56 am 18

BARTON DR & EDGEWATER RD 

& HIGHLAND DR

8:01 am 19

BARTON CIR & BARTON DR8:02 am 20

1600 RIDGE RD8:03 am 21

12 NORWAY RD8:04 am 22

1544 RIDGE RD8:06 am 23

15 SUNSET RD8:07 am 24

21 VISTA RD8:08 am 25

16 VISTA RD8:09 am 26

1486 RIDGE RD P/U ON ROUND 

HILL RD

8:12 am 27

168 ROUND HILL RD8:13 am 28

15 ROUND HILL RD8:13 am 29

60 ROUND HILL RD8:14 am 30

1414 RIDGE RD8:16 am 31

RIDGE RD ELE (3)8:20 am 32

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN8:35 am 33

Ridge Rd Ele Yellow - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 25

NORTH HAVEN HS7:30 am 1

49 SACKETT POINT RD7:32 am 2

47 SACKETT POINT RD7:33 am 3

6 OVERBROOK RD7:34 am 4

OAK ST & OVERBROOK RD7:34 am 5

8 FOREST AVE7:35 am 6

ASH ST & FOREST AVE7:36 am 7

31 POPLAR ST7:37 am 8

27 CEDAR AVE7:38 am 9

98 SACKETT POINT RD7:39 am 10

148 SACKETT POINT RD7:40 am 11

158 SACKETT POINT RD7:41 am 12

GILES AVE & LOCUST AVE7:42 am 13

7 GILES AVE7:43 am 14

115 HOMEWOOD AVE7:48 am 15

104 HOMEWOOD AVE7:49 am 16

9 WINDSOR RD E7:52 am 17

11 WINDSOR RD E7:53 am 18

19 WINDSOR RD E7:54 am 19

25 WINDSOR RD E7:54 am 20

50 WINDSOR RD E7:55 am 21

4 DOGWOOD RD7:57 am 22

38 DOGWOOD RD7:58 am 23

2 JANET DR7:59 am 24

18 JANET DR8:00 am 25

5 JANET DR8:00 am 26

11 CROMWELL RD8:03 am 27

11 OLIVER DR8:04 am 28

1066 HARTFORD TPKE8:04 am 29

1020 HARTFORD TPKE8:06 am 30

1010 HARTFORD TNPK8:06 am 31

1037 HARTFORD TPKE8:08 am 32

1049 HARTFORD TPKE8:09 am 33

1053 HARTFORD TPKE8:10 am 34

1099 HARTFORD TPKE8:11 am 35

1141 HARTFORD TPKE8:11 am 36

1140 HARTFORD TPKE8:13 am 37

RIDGE RD (3)8:15 am 38

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN8:34 am 39

Ridge Rd Ele Brown - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 04

NORTH HAVEN HS7:32 am 1

30 WASHINGTON AVE7:35 am 2

14 VICTOR RD7:36 am 3

70 MAPLE AVE7:38 am 4

76 MAPLE AVE  (SUNNYSIDE 

DAY CARE)

7:39 am 5

92 MAPLE AVE7:40 am 6

168 MAPLE AVE7:44 am 7

204 MAPLE AVE7:50 am 8

248 MAPLE AVE7:51 am 9

250 MAPLE AVE7:51 am 10

266 MAPLE AVE7:52 am 11

ANTHONY RD & SACKETT 

POINT RD

7:53 am 12

11 BRIARWOOD CIR7:54 am 13

11 SACKETT POINT RD7:55 am 14

239 MAPLE AVE7:56 am 15

205 MAPLE AVE7:57 am 16

147 MAPLE AVE7:58 am 17

103 MAPLE AVE7:59 am 18

93 MAPLE AVE7:59 am 19

53 MAPLE AVE8:00 am 20

7 TRUMBULL PL8:02 am 21

1 VICTOR RD8:03 am 22

1171 HARTFORD TPKE8:09 am 23

1187 HARTFORD TPKE8:10 am 24

1191 HARTFORD TPKE8:11 am 25

1217 HARTFORD TPKE8:12 am 26

RIDGE RD ELE (3)8:15 am 27

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN8:34 am 28

Ridge Rd Ele Purple - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 20

NORTH HAVEN HS7:35 am 1

168 ELM ST7:36 am 2

107 BAILEY RD7:37 am 3

89 BAILEY RD7:38 am 4

158 STANDISH AVE7:39 am 5

156 SHAWMUT AVE7:40 am 6

10 WILLIAM ST7:41 am 7

11 MANOMET AVE7:43 am 8

22 BAILEY RD7:47 am 9

125 STANDISH AVE7:48 am 10

108 STANDISH AVE7:50 am 11

113 STANDISH AVE7:50 am 12

2 ARTHUR ST7:52 am 13

12 MAY ST7:53 am 14

133 ELM ST7:54 am 15

121 ELM ST7:55 am 16

81 ELM ST7:56 am 17

51 ELM ST7:57 am 18

COMMUNITY SERVICES DAY 

CARE

7:58 am 19

82 ALLENDALE DR8:02 am 20

77 ALLENDALE DR8:02 am 21

73 ALLENDALE DR8:02 am 22

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt



59 ALLENDALE DR8:03 am 23

49 ALLENDALE DR8:04 am 24

27 ALLENDALE DR8:05 am 25

14 ALLENDALE DR8:06 am 26

32 MARLEN DR8:07 am 27

37 MARLEN DR8:08 am 28

MARLEN DR & ROSE LN8:09 am 29

43 SHERWOOD DR8:10 am 30

1 SHERWOOD DR8:11 am 31

RIDGE RD ELEM (3)8:15 am 32

M&J BUS INC8:32 am 33

Ridge Rd Ele Green - AM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 23

NORTH HAVEN HS7:43 am 1

342 STATE ST #37:47 am 2

360 STATE ST7:48 am 3

594 SKIFF ST7:49 am 4

7 SKIFF PARKWAY7:50 am 5

46 VINEYARD RD7:51 am 6

65 VINEYARD RD7:51 am 7

44 & 49 NORTHSIDE RD7:53 am 8

69 NORTHSIDE RD7:54 am 9

548 SKIFF ST7:55 am 10

999 HARTFORD TPKE7:57 am 11

1150 RIDGE RD7:59 am 12

150 RIDGEWOOD AVE8:00 am 13

66 RIDGEWOOD AVE8:01 am 14

26 SHORT HILL RD8:02 am 15

25 RIDGEWOOD AVE8:03 am 16

36 MOUNTAIN VIEW TERRACE8:04 am 17

24 MOUNTAIN VIEW TERRACE8:04 am 18

23 VAN ROSE DR8:06 am 19

26 KENT DRIVE8:08 am 20

1125 RIDGE RD8:10 am 21

1203 RIDGE RD8:11 am 22

1281 RIDGE RD8:12 am 23

RIDGE RD ELEM (3)8:15 am 24

M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN8:34 am 25

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.7 We Care 2of
Trip06b.rpt


